
End of Report  

10th Sep 2016 Round 3 Week 2 

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 10/Sep/2016 19:15:50 

FULL RESULTS 

Total Entries = 71 

Total Riders = 71 

Mini Wheelers (6 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
M-

PTS 
M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

KODY 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Kody BOYD 
(AUS20130124) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

TROY 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Troy 
KIDGELL 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

LIAM 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Liam 
LANSLEY 
(AUS20131026) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

JACK 
Westside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Jack MANN 
(AUS20131019) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

CHARLOTTE 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Charlotte 
SIMPSON 
(AUS20120427) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

MACIE 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Macie 
THOMAS 
(AUS20130212) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

Open Women (15 +) (6 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
Run 
Off 

M-
PTS 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

284 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Adam LEWIS 
(30+ Men) 
(AUS19770614) 

1 - 4 
1st 
40.221 

1st 
35.596 

1st 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

359 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Michael 
HARPER (30+ 
Men) 
(AUS19710103) 

2 - 12 DNF:6 
2nd 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

1748 Southside Justine 3 - 14 4th 3rd 4th 3rd - 



BMX Club 
WA 

SHORT 
(AUS19970315) 

52.107 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 

865 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Chante 
HAYES 
(AUS20010412) 

4 - 15 
2nd 
0.000 

5th 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

5th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

8 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Brittany 
KEOGH 

5 - 19 
5th 
53.480 

4th 
0.000 

6th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

1WA 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Bianca 
CAMPBELL 
(AUS20010208) 

6 - 20 
3rd 
50.864 

6th 
0.000 

5th 
0.000 

6th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

5 & Under Sprockets (7 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
M-

PTS 
M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

45 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Carter DE 
REEPER 
(AUS20110819) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

444 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Declan 
FULLER 
(AUS20120513) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

3209 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Declan GALE 
(AUS20110113) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

7 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Alana 
GLENISTER (6 
spkt) 
(AUS20100623) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

3478 
Westside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Henry MANN 
(AUS20120216) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

76 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Lincoln 
THOMAS 
(AUS20110616) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

EDWARD 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Edward 
WILSON 
(AUS20110524) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

7 Sprockets (10 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
M-

PTS 
M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

7 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Tyson 
BORTOLOTTI 
(AUS20090120) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2924 
Southside 
BMX Club 

James BROWN 
(AUS20090604) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 



WA 

130 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Corbin DE 
REEPER 
(AUS20090415) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2456 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Ollie HALL 
(AUS20090212) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

3487 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Oliver HOGAN 
(AUS20091023) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

1771 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Chapel JAMES - - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2799 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Wade LANSLEY 
(AUS20090516) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2701 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Jaxon 
RICHARDS 
(AUS20091117) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2121 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Patrick WILSON 
(AUS20090418) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

13 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Joel 
ZUIDERDUYN 
(AUS20081006) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

8 Years (4 Riders) 

PLAT
E 

GROUP NAME 
PLAC

E 

Ru
n 

Off 

M-
PT
S 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

1495 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Mason EGAN 
(AUS20080623) 

1 - 4 
1st 
44.69
6 

1st 
45.42
5 

1st 
46.43
6 

1st 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

2332 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Myles 
NICHOLLS 
(AUS20080306) 

2 - 8 
2nd 
52.55
6 

2nd 
52.48
8 

2nd 
53.13
6 

2nd 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

2395 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Taj 
RISEBOROUG
H 
(AUS20080523) 

3 - 12 
3rd 
54.64
4 

3rd 
54.50
6 

3rd 
55.18
8 

3rd 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

8 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Timothy 
SCANLON 
(AUS20080704) 

4 - 16 
4th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

4th 
0.00
0 

- 
0.00
0 

9 Years (6 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run M- M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 



Off PTS 

5WA 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Luca 
WOODS 
(AUS20070413) 

1 - 6 
2nd 
44.815 

1st 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2793 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Blake 
LANSLEY 
(AUS20070906) 

2 - 10 
1st 
42.905 

6th 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2033 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Cooper 
HALL 
(AUS20070111) 

3 - 12 
3rd 
45.282 

3rd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2281 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

James 
WILSON 
(AUS20070311) 

4 - 17 
5th 
49.685 

4th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2370 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Riley CLARK 
(AUS20070711) 

5 - 17 
4th 
45.332 

2nd 
31.915 

6th 
0.000 

5th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2343 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Ethan 
AUDINO 
(AUS20070709) 

6 - 22 
6th 
51.762 

5th 
0.000 

5th 
0.000 

6th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

10 Years (3 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
Run 
Off 

M-
PTS 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

1927 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Kirby 
ROACH 
(AUS20060113) 

1 - 6 
2nd 
44.749 

1st 
42.615 

2nd 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2111 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Asher JAMES 
(AUS20060209) 

2 - 6 
1st 
42.197 

2nd 
43.812 

1st 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2301 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Jarrod 
HARDING 

3 - 12 
3rd 
47.717 

3rd 
46.575 

3rd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

11 Years (6 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
Run 
Off 

M-
PTS 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

1995 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Bailey TAN 
(AUS20050919) 

1 - 4 
1st 
40.692 

1st 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

1829 

Eastern 
Goldfields 
BMX Club 
WA 

Bailey 
FOSTER 
(AUS20051027) 

2 - 10 
3rd 
16:39.000 

2nd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2101 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Rhys 
HARDAKER 
(AUS20060518) 

3 - 10 
2nd 
40.972 

3rd 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

- 
0.000 



2288 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Owen 
DUFFY 
(AUS20060311) 

4 - 16 
4th 
43.698 

4th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

1385 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Tylan EGAN 
(AUS20050504) 

5 - 20 
5th 
0.000 

5th 
0.000 

5th 
0.000 

5th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

863 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Cooper 
PIERI 
(AUS20050219) 

6 - 24 
6th 
44.087 

6th 
0.000 

6th 
0.000 

6th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

12 Years (3 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
Run 
Off 

M-
PTS 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

2269 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Jett SMITH 
(AUS20050718) 

1 - 7 
1st 
45.125 

2nd 
49.957 

3rd 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

1681 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Abbey 
RICHARDS 
(AUS20050419) 

2 - 7 
2nd 
46.060 

1st 
49.429 

2nd 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

1871 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Mitchell 
CAMPBELL 
(AUS20061120) 

3 - 10 
3rd 
47.765 

3rd 
54.331 

1st 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

13 - 14 Years (4 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
Run 
Off 

M-
PTS 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

1252 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Kaden 
MAPSTONE 
(AUS20041023) 

1 - 5 
1st 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

925 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Nicholas 
MAZZONE 
(AUS20031015) 

2 - 9 
2nd 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

1659 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Kate TAYLOR 
(AUS20031027) 

3 - 11 
3rd 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

21 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Rory 
SUNDERLAND 
(AUS20031026) 

4 - 15 
4th 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

15 + Years (8 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
Run 
Off 

M-
PTS 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

3WA 
Wanneroo 
BMX 
Club WA 

Jayden 
MIDDLETON-
GEPP 
(AUS20020518) 

1 - 9 
2nd 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

5th 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

1706 Southside Jacob 2 - 11 3rd 2nd 4th 2nd - 



BMX 
Club WA 

HARDAKER 
(AUS20021005) 

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 

1WA 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Jayden 
KEOGH 
(AUS20030327) 

3 - 14 
1st 
0.000 

6th 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

6th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

1346 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Cooper 
MAPSTONE 
(AUS20031006) 

4 - 16 
6th 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

1401 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Dylan 
CALLUM 
(AUS20020201) 

5 - 16 
4th 
0.000 

5th 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

5th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

1506 
Karratha 
BMX 
Club WA 

Lachlan 
PICKFORD 
(AUS20010419) 

6 - 21 
7th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

7th 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

1446 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Taylor 
CAMPBELL 
(AUS20030729) 

7 - 25 
5th 
0.000 

7th 
0.000 

6th 
0.000 

7th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

8WA 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Saffron 
WOODS 
(AUS20011005) 

8 - 32 
8th 
0.000 

DNS:8 DNF:8 DNS:8 
- 
0.000 

Open Cruiser (2 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
Run 
Off 

M-
PTS 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

444 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Paula HICKS 
(AUS19831122) 

1 - 6 
2nd 
47.319 

1st 
47.649 

2nd 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

32 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Andrew 
SUNDERLAND 

2 - 6 
1st 
43.766 

2nd 
47.809 

1st 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

Open Girls (14 and under) (6 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
Run 
Off 

M-
PTS 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

1282 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Jessica 
WALLACE 
(AUS20040901) 

1 - 4 
1st 
44.938 

1st 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

1965 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Jemma 
ROACH 
(AUS20040827) 

2 - 9 
3rd 
48.964 

2nd 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

1650 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Maddison 
CLARK 
(AUS20051012) 

3 - 11 
2nd 
48.839 

3rd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

444 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Elizabeth 
WALLEY 
(AUS20060322) 

4 - 17 
4th 
53.469 

5th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 



2407 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Isabell 
RIDLEY 
(AUS20060901) 

5 - 19 
5th 
55.074 

4th 
0.000 

5th 
0.000 

5th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2105 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Amelia 
GLENISTER 
(AUS20071027) 

6 - 24 
6th 
58.235 

6th 
0.000 

6th 
0.000 

6th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

 
Top of Report  


	10th Sep 2016 Round 3 Week 2

	FULL RESULTS

	Total Entries = 71

	Total Riders = 71





